
WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CERTIFICATED

COUNSELORS and SOCIAL WORKERS

SALARY SCHEDULE F

Effective July 1, 2022

STEP CLASS I

MA + P.P.S.

Credential

CLASS II

MA + 24 & P.P.S.

Credential

1 67,285 69,686

2 70,289 72,991

3 73,293 74,946

4 76,297 79,600

5 79,300 82,905

6 82,305 86,211

7 85,311 89,514

8 88,311 92,818

9 91,318 96,121

10 94,515 99,428

11 97,326 102,732

12 100,328 106,036

13

14

15 109,338 115,947

16

17

18 112,344 119,253

19

20

21 115,347 122,558

22

24 125,292

Doctoral Stipend (Ed.D., Ph.D., J.D.) of $3,677

191 Workdays

10% Increase from the 07.1.21 salary table

PLACEMENT ON SALARY SCHEDULE

Year for Year Credit for Experience

Board Meeting: 07/08/2022

Implement: 07/10/2022

Effective: 07/01/202


